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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
7
6
5
9
8
2
3

Name
Bruzsa Richárd
Bajnógel Gábor
Juhász Gábor senior
Bajusz Zsolt
Kovacsics József
Gábor Gergõ
Schweizer Dani
Kosina Péter

Laps
18
18
16
15
10
8
0
0

Total Tm
10:07.587
10:36.977
10:05.063
10:26.978
10:15.367
4:48.545

-.---
-.---

Diff

29.390
-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 10 Laps --

Gap

29.390
-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 5 Laps --
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
31.924
33.605
33.046
34.054
39.028
33.710

-.---
-.---

In Lap
6

11
13
9
2
7
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 7 6 5 9 8 2 3

RCOR+MBRCOR+MB

Göd (0.27 Km)Göd (0.27 Km)

2014.06.20.  17:372014.06.20.  17:37

BuggyBuggy
időmérőidőmérő

időmérőidőmérő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 28,796

Best Tm: 31.924, Spd: 30,447

Margin of Victory: 29.390

by: (1) Bruzsa Richárd

RaceTime: 10:07
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